
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

67 

92 

7 

71 

74 

51 

Name 

Thomas Larsson 

Karl-Johan  Berggren 

Erland Berggren 

Stefan Deleuran Mumm 

Daniel Holm Sipinen 

Robin Wachmann 

Class 

Clubman 

RS1 

RS2 

Clubman 

Clubman 

Clubman 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Diff 

14.728 

17.197 

19.546 

50.599 

54.804 

Total Tm 

15:19.361 

15:34.089 

15:36.558 

15:38.907 

16:09.960 

16:14.165 

Best Tm 

1:14.384 

1:16.005 

1:16.442 

1:14.267 

1:17.969 

1:18.266 

Nat/State 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

Sponsor 

Kalleracing 

Kalleracing 

Megaspeed.se 

DHS Motorsport 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Ojust körning startnr 71 +20sek 

Printed: 2023-07-01 16:46:39 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RC Sport & DeSign Sweden AB 

Margin of Victory 

14.728 

Avg. Speed 

89,894 

Best Lap Tm 

1:14.267 

Best Speed 

101,165 

Best Lap by 

71 - Stefan Deleuran Mumm 

 

Svenskt Sportvagnsmeeting 

Clubman / RS 

Race 1 

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:28:29 

Knutstorp 2,087 km 

2023-07-01 13:08 


